County 16 Decatur
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
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DECATUR COUNTY
ADAMS TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
FUGIT TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
SALTCREEK TOWNSHIP
SANDCREEK TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
GREENSBURG CIVIL CITY
MILLHOUSEN CIVIL TOWN
NEW POINT CIVIL TOWN
ST. PAUL CIVIL TOWN

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

Expenditure Rate -
548,056 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

107,885 Public Safety Distribution

440,171

107,885
0
107,885

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

36,763

381

367

117

347

265

175

195

1,023

1,221

26,654

44

177

245

Property Tax Relief 34,523

Certified Shares
Distribution

235,156
2,058
1,979

633
1,876
1,431

947
1,053
5,521
6,593

143,857

237

958
1,323

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

271,919
2,439
2,346

750
2,223
1,696
1,122
1,248
6,544
7,814

170,511

281
1,135
1,568

Special Purpose

65,321

O O O O O o o o o

39,961
66

266
368

280,501

107,885

Economic
Development
Distribution

65,051

O O O O O O O o o

40,262
65

263
363

5/5/2022



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

County 16 Decatur

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 548,056 Public Safety Revenue 107,885 Economic Development Revenue 107,885
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 107,885 Public Safety Distribution 107,885
Certified Shares Distribution 440,171
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
WESTPORT CIVIL TOWN 1,269 6,850 8,119 1,903 1,881
DECATUR COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP 13,012 0 13,012 0 0
GREENSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL 20,127 0 20,127 0 0
CORPORATION
GREENSBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,078 11,215 13,293 0 0
DECATUR COUNTY CONTRACTUAL LIBRARY 1,526 8,234 9,760 0 0
DECATUR COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1,899 10,250 12,149 0 0
TOTAL.: 107,885 440,171 548,056 107,885 107,885

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 34,523 Special Purpose 280,501
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