STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

County 16 Decatur

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue	548,056	Expenditure Rate - Public Safety Revenue	107,885	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue	107,885
		PSAP Distribution	0		
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	107,885	Public Safety Distribution	107,885		
Certified Shares Distribution	440,171				

	Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares		Total Expenditure		Economic
** **	IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)	Certified Shares	Rate - Certified	Public Safety	Development
<u>Unit</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>	Shares Distribution	<u>Distribution</u>	<u>Distribution</u>
DECATUR COUNTY	36,763	235,156	271,919	65,321	65,051
ADAMS TOWNSHIP	381	2,058	2,439	0	0
CLAY TOWNSHIP	367	1,979	2,346	0	0
CLINTON TOWNSHIP	117	633	750	0	0
FUGIT TOWNSHIP	347	1,876	2,223	0	0
JACKSON TOWNSHIP	265	1,431	1,696	0	0
MARION TOWNSHIP	175	947	1,122	0	0
SALTCREEK TOWNSHIP	195	1,053	1,248	0	0
SANDCREEK TOWNSHIP	1,023	5,521	6,544	0	0
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP	1,221	6,593	7,814	0	0
GREENSBURG CIVIL CITY	26,654	143,857	170,511	39,961	40,262
MILLHOUSEN CIVIL TOWN	44	237	281	66	65
NEW POINT CIVIL TOWN	177	958	1,135	266	263
ST. PAUL CIVIL TOWN	245	1,323	1,568	368	363

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 34,523 Special Purpose 280,501

STATE OF INDIANA INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

County 16 Decatur

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Revenue		xpenditure Rate - ublic Safety Revenue	107,885	Expenditure Rate - Economic Development Revenue		107,885
	PS	SAP Distribution	0			
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	107,885 Pu	ablic Safety Distribution	107,885			
Certified Shares Distribution	440,171					
Unit		Expenditure Rate IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution	- Certified Shares Certified Shares Distribution	Total Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Distribution	Public Safety <u>Distribution</u>	Economic Development Distribution
WESTPORT CIVIL TOWN		1,269	6,850	8,119	1,903	1,881
DECATUR COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP		13,012	0	13,012	0	0
GREENSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION		20,127	0	20,127	0	0
GREENSBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY		2,078	11,215	13,293	0	0
DECATUR COUNTY CONTRACT	1,526	8,234	9,760	0	0	
DECATUR COUNTY SOLID WAS	VT 1,899	10,250	12,149	0	0	

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

107,885

Property Tax Relief

34,523

TOTAL:

Special Purpose

440,171

280,501

107,885

548,056

107,885